Time

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:15 PM

2:40 PM

2:50 PM

3:05 PM

3:20 PM

3:40 PM

3:45 PM

3:55 PM

4:00 PM

MBBS-2020

WHITE COAT CEREMONY

Dated :- 5" March,2021
Venue:- Auditorium
Time :- 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Program

Welcome by MC. Dr. Surbhi Wadhwa
Flowers for Dignities

Lamp Lighting &Vandana by the CHOIR.
Welcome Address - Dr. Sabita Mishra,
HOD(Anatomy)/ Academic Officer
Introduction of Students of MBBS Batch - 2020
Address by Dr. Ritu Arora, Dean, MAMC

Presentation - Heritage of MAMC - Dr. Daljit
Singh, HOD(Neurosurgery), GIPMER

Blessings by Dr. Nandini Sharma, Ex-Dean, MAMC
Guest of Honour

Blessings by Dr. Sanjay Tyagi, Ex-Dean, MAMC
Chief Guest

A Movie - Legacy of MAMC - Dr. Debashish
Chowdhury, HOD(Neurology), GIPMER

Vote of Thanks

Dignitaries Leave the Auditorium

Students Leave the Auditorium



