MBBS-2020

WHITE COAT CEREMONY

Dated :- 5th March,2021 Venue:- Auditorium Time :- 2:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Time	Program
2:00 PM	Welcome by MC. Dr. Surbhi Wadhwa Flowers for Dignities
2:05 PM	Lamp Lighting &Vandana by the CHOIR.
2:15 PM	Welcome Address - Dr. Sabita Mishra, HOD(Anatomy)/ Academic Officer Introduction of Students of MBBS Batch - 2020
2:40 PM	Address by Dr. Ritu Arora, Dean, MAMC
2:50 PM	Presentation - Heritage of MAMC - Dr. Daljit Singh, HOD(Neurosurgery), GIPMER
3:05 PM	Blessings by Dr. Nandini Sharma, Ex-Dean, MAMC Guest of Honour
3:20 PM	Blessings by Dr. Sanjay Tyagi, Ex-Dean, MAMC Chief Guest
3:40 PM	A Movie - Legacy of MAMC - Dr. Debashish Chowdhury, HOD(Neurology), GIPMER
3:45 PM	Vote of Thanks
3:55 PM	Dignitaries Leave the Auditorium
4:00 PM	Students Leave the Auditorium